Application No.:	24_20
1 1	



TOWN OF INUVIK ZONING BY-LAW #2583/P+D/15

Signature of Development Officer

FORM 'C'

NOTICE OF DECISION OF THE DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

		th respect to a decision of		ent Officer where	by a Development
Permit	has been issued	d authorizing the following	development:		
	New	Single Family Home,	as shown		
					<u> </u>
-					
					<u> </u>
Addres	s of Property:				
Lot:	41	Block:	87	Plan:	2182
Or Cert					-
					-
	tificate of Title:				-
Date o	tificate of Title: f Decision:	June 24 2024			-
Date of	tificate of Title: f Decision: oning By-law pr	June 24 2024	iming to be ad	versely affected b	by a decision of the
Date of The Zo	tificate of Title: f Decision: oning By-law propment Officer	June 24 2024 ovides that any person cla may appeal to the Develo	iming to be adprent Appeal	versely affected b Board by servin	by a decision of the g written notice of
The Zo Develor appeal	tificate of Title: f Decision: oning By-law propment Officer	June 24 2024	iming to be adprent Appeal	versely affected b Board by servin	by a decision of the g written notice of
The Zo Develor appeal	tificate of Title: f Decision: oning By-law propment Officer to the Secretary cision is given.	June 24 2024 ovides that any person cla may appeal to the Develo	iming to be adprent Appeal	versely affected b Board by servin	by a decision of the g written notice of
The Zo Develor appeal the deco	f Decision: oning By-law propment Officer to the Secretary ission is given.	June 24 2024 Fovides that any person class appeal to the Development App	iming to be adprent Appeal	versely affected b Board by servin	by a decision of the g written notice of
The Zo Develor appeal	f Decision: oning By-law propment Officer to the Secretary ission is given.	June 24 2024 Fovides that any person class appeal to the Development App	iming to be adprent Appeal	versely affected b Board by servin	by a decision of the g written notice of